
2.53.10 25m Pistole 9 mm - Herren I

1. SV Onstmettingen 1089  

Moritz Niklas Haasis 374 

Eberhard Ernst Haasis 369 

Helmut Wissmann 346 

2. SV Onstmettingen 2 1034  

Uwe Krohn 359 

Otto Hoppe 341 

Guiseppe Barbera 334 

3. SV Geislingen 1011  

Frank Bächle 368 

Thomas Müller 356 

Florian Rist 287 

4. SV Burladingen 992  

Harald Hauser 369 

Elke Mutscheller 332 

Josef Deibert 291 

5. SV Onstmettingen 3 985  

Brigitte Wilke 359 

Harald Boss 346 

Lutz Backes 280 

6. SV Stetten b.H. 982  

Stephan Harr 346 

Klemens Neher 323 

Reiner Pfeffer 313 

7. SV Burladingen 2 918  

Alexander Roszick 321 

Thomas Welte 312 

Siegfried Girra 285 

8. SGi Hechingen 2 882  

Fabian Haile 305 

Jennifer Haile 295 

Peter Haile 282 

9. SV Hörschwag 865  

Manuel Barth 304 

Jörg Zächelein 299 

Hartwig Hummel 262 

10. SGi Tailfingen 821  

Christof Konzelmann 279 

Halil Ibrahim Ayata 276 

Matthias Kistler 266 

2.53.10 25m Pistole 9 mm - Herren I  

1. Haasis,  Moritz Niklas SV Onstmettingen 45 44 44 48 49 48 374

2. Hezel,  Jürgen SSV Hechingen 42 44 47 48 48 48 373

3. Widmann,  Stefan SSV Hechingen 45 42 46 44 48 48 358

4. Markwald,  Michael SSV Hechingen 45 47 42 47 47 44 351
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5. Boss,  Harald SV Onstmettingen 45 45 46 48 38 48 346

6. Harr,  Stephan SV Stetten b.H. 38 44 44 43 47 47 346

7. Siber,  Sebastian SVng Meßstetten 40 48 42 46 35 48 345

8. Hildt,  Daniel SGes Ebingen 1556 45 33 38 47 40 45 326

9. Roszick,  Alexander SV Burladingen 33 49 37 45 34 46 321

10. Wohlgezogen,  Marco SSV Hechingen 36 39 45 46 36 46 316

11. Haile,  Fabian SGi Hechingen 31 36 41 45 33 43 305

12. Kern,  Alexander SSV Hechingen 32 40 34 39 39 41 305

13. Barth,  Manuel SV Hörschwag 34 38 32 39 40 42 304

14. Schneider,  Fabian SGes Ebingen 1556 22 35 40 43 38 41 295

15. Beer,  Ronald SGi Balingen 33 41 39 19 37 47 288

16. Rist,  Florian SV Geislingen 35 39 40 44 39 42 287

17. Geider,  Carsten BERND SGi Hechingen 41 37 27 34 41 29 283

18. Backes,  Lutz SV Onstmettingen 43 44 32 41 27 35 280

19. Konzelmann,  Christof SGi Tailfingen 36 32 29 34 42 37 279

20. Ceylan,  Satilmis SGes Ebingen 1556 36 37 42 44 30 32 279

21. Ayata,  Halil Ibrahim SGi Tailfingen 42 29 24 38 40 43 276

22. Pribek,  Josef SGi Tailfingen 33 41 27 28 42 44 267

23. Budak,  Aliaslan SGes Ebingen 1556 40 33 7 43 29 35 263

24. Locher,  Stephan SV Hörschwag 7 35 21 44 38 40 232

25. Brenner,  Johannes SVng Meßstetten 41 37 12 30 28 224

2.53.10 25m Pistole 9 mm - Damen I  

1. Haile,  Jennifer SGi Hechingen 31 39 32 41 34 40 295

2.53.10 25m Pistole 9 mm - Herren III  

1. Hauser,  Harald SV Burladingen 50 40 48 48 47 48 369

2. Bächle,  Frank SV Geislingen 46 46 43 45 47 45 368

3. Krohn,  Uwe SV Onstmettingen 42 48 44 49 45 50 359

4. Müller,  Thomas SV Geislingen 39 48 41 48 45 50 356

5. Schanz,  Dieter SV Geislingen 40 40 47 41 44 45 347

6. Wissmann,  Helmut SV Onstmettingen 38 40 44 46 45 47 346

7. Hoppe,  Otto SV Onstmettingen 38 41 46 44 47 43 341

8. Neher,  Klemens SV Stetten b.H. 17 43 38 45 45 50 323

9. Bouillon,  Thorsten SGi Tailfingen 41 42 46 39 25 44 319

10. Pfeffer,  Reiner SV Stetten b.H. 29 45 43 47 35 47 313

11. Welte,  Thomas SV Burladingen 33 38 45 44 44 34 312

12. Zächelein,  Jörg SV Hörschwag 26 42 33 47 32 48 299

13. Deibert,  Josef SV Burladingen 42 38 38 42 20 38 291

14. Girra,  Siegfried SV Burladingen 36 44 12 37 30 42 285

15. Haile,  Peter SGi Hechingen 28 34 39 42 42 43 282

16. Hummel,  Hartwig SV Hörschwag 34 36 39 30 26 40 262

2.53.10 25m Pistole 9 mm - Damen III  

1. Mutscheller,  Elke SV Burladingen 42 38 43 46 38 36 332

2.53.10 25m Pistole 9 mm - Herren IV  

1. Haasis,  Eberhard Ernst SV Onstmettingen 42 47 45 50 45 48 369

2. Heller,  Karl-Heinz SV Bisingen 40 42 44 45 45 45 352

3. Barbera,  Guiseppe SV Onstmettingen 37 41 43 46 44 46 334

4. Hess,  Franz SSV Hechingen 35 40 43 44 42 42 325

5. Tekin,  Akif SGi Hechingen 35 29 44 45 35 44 295

6. Kistler,  Matthias SGi Tailfingen 38 34 31 38 35 27 266

7. Heinzelmann,  Sebastian SV Hörschwag 15 39 19 34 34 44 255

8. Grau,  Albert SV Bisingen 21 24 16 23 17 20 148
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2.53.10 25m Pistole 9 mm - Damen IV  

1. Wilke,  Brigitte SV Onstmettingen 43 48 39 46 47 45 359

2.55.10 25m Revolver .357 Mag. - Herren I

1. SV Geislingen 908  

Thomas Müller 341 

Ulrich Leukhardt 288 

Timo Schlaich 279 

2. SV Geislingen 2 614  

Dieter Schanz 302 

Siegfried Wiedemann 181 

Kai Hedrich 131 

2.55.10 25m Revolver .357 Mag. - Herren I  

1. Harr,  Stephan SV Stetten b.H. 47 48 35 44 46 46 352

2. Swatko,  Meik SGi Tailfingen 44 47 44 43 47 43 350

3. Hildt,  Daniel SGes Ebingen 1556 45 42 43 43 48 44 344

4. Brenner,  Johannes SVng Meßstetten 39 38 36 47 42 35 319

5. Schlaich,  Timo SV Geislingen 35 38 30 27 33 44 279

6. Pribek,  Josef SGi Tailfingen 23 31 39 43 44 37 278

7. Budak,  Aliaslan SGes Ebingen 1556 9 13 24 30 19 25 162

2.55.10 25m Revolver .357 Mag. - Damen I  

1. Horn,  Martina SV Hörschwag 8 15 19 27 85

2.55.10 25m Revolver .357 Mag. - Herren III  

1. Schwaner,  Klaus-Peter SGi Hechingen 42 48 34 47 38 49 347

2. Müller,  Thomas SV Geislingen 35 46 38 46 42 48 341

3. Gess,  Oliver SGi Balingen 41 44 40 41 43 43 322

4. Hoppe,  Otto SV Onstmettingen 40 36 38 44 42 39 322

5. Römer,  Jens SVng Meßstetten 36 36 35 40 43 45 305

6. Schanz,  Dieter SV Geislingen 44 41 39 35 38 39 302

7. Deibert,  Josef SV Burladingen 42 40 32 32 34 39 298

8. Leukhardt,  Ulrich SV Geislingen 31 38 43 36 35 37 288

9. Marx,  Peter SSV Hechingen 20 18 31 34 23 33 213

10. Hedrich,  Kai SV Geislingen 21 11 18 21 11 9 131

2.55.10 25m Revolver .357 Mag. - Herren IV  

1. Heller,  Karl-Heinz SV Bisingen 41 44 46 47 43 45 345 NR

2. Hess,  Franz SSV Hechingen 36 40 30 39 47 47 322

3. Barbera,  Guiseppe SV Onstmettingen 29 46 31 46 38 47 311

4. Hänle,  Anton SSV Hechingen 27 32 29 42 34 39 265

5. Wiedemann,  Siegfried SV Geislingen 22 25 20 18 20 23 181

6. Grau,  Albert SV Bisingen 18 27 7 12 23 26 165

2.58.10 25m Revolver .44 Mag. - Herren I

1. SV Onstmettingen 1033  

Moritz Niklas Haasis 370 

Reiner Hodler 348 

Harald Boss 315 

Seite 3



2.58.10 25m Revolver .44 Mag. - Herren I  

1. Haasis,  Moritz Niklas SV Onstmettingen 45 48 40 49 45 50 370

2. Swatko,  Meik SGi Tailfingen 45 45 41 43 45 47 351

3. Harr,  Stephan SV Stetten b.H. 42 43 44 46 41 44 341

4. Boss,  Harald SV Onstmettingen 41 45 35 39 35 45 315

5. Geider,  Carsten BERND SGi Hechingen 43 34 37 42 41 37 297

6. Ceylan,  Satilmis SGes Ebingen 1556 19 22 29 32 25 32 214

2.58.10 25m Revolver .44 Mag. - Herren III  

1. Strenger,  Hanns Martin SGes Ebingen 1556 42 43 44 44 46 48 359

2. Bächle,  Frank SV Geislingen 45 40 43 48 38 33 340

3. Welte,  Thomas SV Burladingen 31 36 37 41 23 32 264

2.58.10 25m Revolver .44 Mag. - Herren IV  

1. Heller,  Karl-Heinz SV Bisingen 44 47 43 46 46 49 352

2. Hodler,  Reiner SV Onstmettingen 46 47 43 44 43 43 348

3. Grau,  Albert SV Bisingen 33 36 24 27 23 31 223

4. Hess,  Franz SSV Hechingen 21 25 25 25 39 42 208

2.59.10 25m Pistole .45 ACP - Herren I

1. SV Onstmettingen 1110  

Moritz Niklas Haasis 379 

Eberhard Ernst Haasis 375 

Otto Hoppe 356 

2. SV Onstmettingen 2 996  

Uwe Krohn 345 

Reiner Hodler 334 

Helmut Wissmann 317 

3. SGi Hechingen 907  

Akif Tekin 322 

Carsten BERND Geider 295 

Hüseyin Keles 290 

2.59.10 25m Pistole .45 ACP - Herren I  

1. Haasis,  Moritz Niklas SV Onstmettingen 48 48 46 48 47 49 379

2. Harr,  Stephan SV Stetten b.H. 43 46 47 49 42 46 361

3. Manger,  Jann SVng Meßstetten 38 41 47 49 48 48 353 A

4. Geider,  Carsten BERND SGi Hechingen 34 38 41 42 42 23 295

5. Ceylan,  Satilmis SGes Ebingen 1556 22 28 33 36 32 40 251

6. Budak,  Aliaslan SGes Ebingen 1556 37 40 9 14 28 31 229

2.59.10 25m Pistole .45 ACP - Herren III  

1. Hoppe,  Otto SV Onstmettingen 46 48 43 44 41 44 356

2. Hauser,  Harald SV Burladingen 41 44 46 48 42 44 349

3. Krohn,  Uwe SV Onstmettingen 46 40 44 44 46 40 345

4. Wissmann,  Helmut SV Onstmettingen 34 36 43 45 37 37 317

5. Keles,  Hüseyin SGi Hechingen 27 36 39 40 33 42 290

6. Zächelein,  Jörg SV Hörschwag 34 39 39 43 37 39 288

7. Schanz,  Dieter SV Geislingen 41 50 36 5 40 255
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2.59.10 25m Pistole .45 ACP - Herren IV  

1. Haasis,  Eberhard Ernst SV Onstmettingen 43 48 46 50 47 50 375

2. Barbera,  Guiseppe SV Onstmettingen 41 43 43 44 44 46 342

3. Hodler,  Reiner SV Onstmettingen 37 41 45 37 45 47 334

4. Tekin,  Akif SGi Hechingen 35 38 44 40 43 47 322

2.59.10 25m Pistole .45 ACP - Damen IV  

1. Wilke,  Brigitte SV Onstmettingen 46 40 45 40 45 48 353

2.90.10 Ordonnanzpistole WT 2.1 - Herren I

1. SV Geislingen 887  NR

Dieter Schanz 328 

Thomas Müller 281 

Ulrich Leukhardt 278 

2.90.10 Ordonnanzpistole WT 2.1 - Herren I  

1. Strenger,  Hanns Martin SGes Ebingen 1556 38 47 44 47 46 50 361

2. Schanz,  Dieter SV Geislingen 33 45 39 47 37 45 328

3. Müller,  Thomas SV Geislingen 36 44 34 43 23 40 281

4. Leukhardt,  Ulrich SV Geislingen 26 43 25 42 28 43 278

5. Zächelein,  Jörg SV Hörschwag 27 34 38 20 38 38 271
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